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Torneo FE 2Â° CITTA' DI LIVORNO 0601029B

Luogo LIVORNO  [Livorno - Toscana]
Periodo 19-11-2005 - 27-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MAREMMANI FILIBERTO - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 2N Agostinelli Massimo      ITA TOS PI 1568 0 0 1957 M 110068

1 3N Aparo Vittorio           ITA TOS LI 1556 0 0 20 M

23 3N Bertolini Luca           ITA TOS FI 1509 0 0 1975 M 124051

11 2N Bucalossi Romano         ITA TOS LI 1613 0 0 1934 M 110067

26 1N Cappagli Adriano         ITA TOS PI 0 0 1977 M 127645

7 1N Carnio Fortunato         ITA TOS LI 1603 0 0 1944 M 106854

17 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1430 0 0 1947 M 119528

18 2N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA TOS FI 1722 0 0 1987 M 120505

2 NC Cunsolo Gianfranco       ITA LIG SP 1494 0 0 1945 M

20 2N De Filomeno Simone       ITA TOS PO 1633 0 0 1995 M 120778

25 3N De Nadai Daniele         ITA TOS LI 1580 0 0 1976 M 127643

19 NC Franchi Andrea           ITA TOS LI 1455 0 0 1980 M 120716

16 3N Gazzarri Leonardo        ITA TOS LI 1545 0 0 1991 M 117908

10 2N Gianassi Roberto         ITA TOS FI 1520 0 0 1971 M 110057

5 2N Giannicchi Alessandro    ITA TOS PI 1631 0 0 1966 M 103948

22 3N Giuntoli Andrea          ITA TOS LI 1491 0 0 1990 M 124014

9 2N Giuntoli Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1703 0 0 1962 M 107754

3 Jukic Goran TOS LI 1615 0 0 1967 M

13 NC Luperi Luigi             ITA TOS LI 1494 0 0 1952 M 110655

6 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1526 0 0 1934 M 104267

24 2N Marsala Andrea           ITA TOS FI 1722 0 0 1977 M 127419

4 3N Principia Marco          ITA TOS PO 1545 0 0 1966 M 101414

21 3N Rizzacasa Alessandro     ITA TOS LI 1544 0 0 1960 M 121100

8 3N Santinelli Sergio        ITA TOS LI 1562 0 0 1959 M 106978

14 3N Taffi Andrea             ITA TOS PI 1560 0 0 1966 M 110660

15 1N Valbuena Oliver          ITA TOS LU 1859 0 0 1985 M 113938
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 2N Agostinelli Massimo      ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1957 M 110068

1 3N Aparo Vittorio           ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 20 M

23 3N Bertolini Luca           ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1975 M 124051

11 2N Bucalossi Romano         ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1934 M 110067

7 1N Carnio Fortunato         ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1944 M 106854

17 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1430 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1947 M 119528

18 2N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1987 M 120505

2 NC Cunsolo Gianfranco       ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1945 M

20 2N De Filomeno Simone       ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1995 M 120778

25 3N De Nadai Daniele         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 127643

19 NC Franchi Andrea           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1980 M 120716

16 3N Gazzarri Leonardo        ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1991 M 117908

10 2N Gianassi Roberto         ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1971 M 110057

5 2N Giannicchi Alessandro    ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1966 M 103948

22 3N Giuntoli Andrea          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1990 M 124014

9 2N Giuntoli Stefano         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1962 M 107754

3 Jukic Goran 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1967 M

13 NC Luperi Luigi             ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1952 M 110655

6 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1934 M 104267

24 2N Marsala Andrea           ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1977 M 127419

4 3N Principia Marco          ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1966 M 101414

21 3N Rizzacasa Alessandro     ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1960 M 121100

8 3N Santinelli Sergio        ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1959 M 106978

14 3N Taffi Andrea             ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1966 M 110660

15 1N Valbuena Oliver          ITA 1859 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 113938
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